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INTERNATIONAL  COORDINATORS  (IRRC) 

Sl. 

No. School Name of the Faculty Member Designation Phone. No Email. ID 

1 School of Computer Science Engineering (CSE) Dr. Mayuri Kundu Assistant Professor 9732810866 mayuri.kundu@reva.edu.in  

2 School of Computer & Information Technology(C&IT) Ms. Neela.V Assistant Professor 9886667629 neela.v@reva.edu.in  

3 School of Electronics & Communication Engineering Mr. Dilip Chandra E Assistant Professor 9164214646 dilipchandra.e@reva.edu.in  

4 
School of Electrical &Electronics Engineering(EEE) Dr. Kalvakurthi Jyotheeswara Reddy Associate Professor 9441097835 jyotheeswarareddy.k@reva.edu.in  

5 School of Civil Engineering Dr.Pradeepkumar B K Assistant Professor 9738033066 pradeepkumar.bk@reva.edu.in 

6 School of Mechanical  Engineering Dr.Pramod  Kumar Kataraki Associate Professor 9916001409 pramodkumar.sk@reva.edu.in  

7 School of Architecture Ms.Roshini M Assistant Professor 9611628732 roshini.m@reva.edu.in  

8 Bio-Technology Dr. R Senthilkumar Associate Professor 9566860390  senthilkumar.r@reva.edu.in  

9 Chemistry Dr.Ashoka .S Associate Professor 9620213754 ashoka.s@reva.edu.in  

10 Physics Dr.Rajavaram Ramaraghavulu Assistant Professor 9704919432 rajavaram.ramraghavulu@reva.edu.in  

11 Mathematics Dr. Manjunatha N Associate Professor 9686623528 manjunatha.n@reva.edu.in  

12 Bio-Chemistry (Allied Science) Dr.Sikandar Mulla Associate Professor 7483072566 sikandar.mulla@reva.edu.in  

13 School of Computer Science &Application (CSA) Ms.Farhanaaz Assistant Professor 9902329068 farhanaaz@reva.edu.in  

14 School of Commerce Ms.Usha I Assistant Professor 8660764707 usha.i@reva.edu.in 

15 School of Management studies Ms.Shreekritha Assistant Professor 8884362871 shreekritha@reva.edu.in  

16 Reva Business School (RBS) Mr.Ivin Johnson Abraham Assistant Professor 7506139818 ivinjohnson.abraham@reva.edu.in 

17 School of Arts Humanities & Social Sciences Dr. Vijayalakshmi R Associate Professor 9972181329 vijisjm@reva.edu.in  

18 School of Legal Studies Mr. Shubham Kumar Thakur Assistant Professor 9149118052 shubhamkumar.thakur@reva.edu.in  

19 School of Performing Arts & Indic Studies Ms.Anusha B Menon Assistant Professor 7625094848 anusha.menon@reva.edu.in 
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